Junction Name:- Mahavir Enclave Jn. Code:- D-01
District :- South West

Circle :- Dwarka

Mahavir

Enclave @
t Ja)

Village

Total
Cycle
Time

Time

06:00-09:00

45 Sec.

30 Sec.

40 Sec.

35 Sec.

150 Sec.

09:00-16:00

45 Sec.

30 Sec.

30 Sec.

30 Sec.

135 Sec.

16:00-20:00

45 Sec.

30 Sec.

35 Sec.

45 Sec.

155 Sec.

20:00-23:00

25 Sec.

25 Sec.

25 Sec.

30 Sec.

105 Sec.

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER
Signal Timing — 06:00--23:00 Blinker Timing — 23:00--06:00
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